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SALPAUSSELAN KISAT

LAHDESSA 25.2.-1.3. 1987

Kansainvalinen naisten 5 km hiihto (vapaa) M-cup
International Cross Country Women 5 km (free) W-cup

Nimi

Name

Matikainen
Reztsova
Ordina
Westin
Méaatta
Dahlmo
Ptitsina
Trubitsina
Dal Sasso
Skeime
Boe
Dahlman
Kratzer
Scmidt-Foster
Savolainen
Thomas
Tamminen
Gauvriljuk
Kuivalainen
Furletova
Hirvonen
Hyytidinen
Theurl
Jahren
Greiner-Petter
Gibson
Brugger
Braun
Frost
Nestler
Wold
Carlstrom
Vincent

Mc Allister
Karlsson
Vanzetta
Piispanen
Masson

Marjo
Anfisa
Antonina
Marie-Helene
Pirkko
Marianne
Larissa
Jelena
Guidina
Nina
Annette
Annika
Evi
Angela
Jaana
Karin
Elina
Nina

Erja
Natalia
Jaana
Eija
Maria
Anne
Simone
Carol
Christine
Silke

Lis

Gaby
Marit
Ing-Marie
Jane
Jean
Eva-Lena
Bice
Anne
Marie-Andre

Lahti 28.2.1987

Kansallisuus
Nationality

FIN
SOV
SOV
SWE
FIN
NOR
SOV
SOV
ITA
NOR
NOR
SWE
Sul
CAN
FIN
Sul
FIN
SOV
FIN
SOV
FIN
FIN
AUT
NOR
DDR
CAN
SuUl
DDR
SWE
DDR
NOR
SWE
CAN
CAN
SWE
ITA
FIN
CAN

Aika
Time

17,34,8
17,41,4
17,43,4
17,43,5
17,45,8
17,49,1
17,54,2
18,08,0
18,11,6
18,11,9
18,15,4
18,15,4
18,16,0
18,16,6
18,18,6
18,20,7
18,21,6
18,27,1
18,30,4
18,32,3
18,33,0
18,34,6
18,36,9
18,37,9
18,40,5
18,41,3
18,42,0
18,43,2
18,44,1
18,44,6
18,46,3
18,46,9
18,58,2
18,58,6
18,59,9
19,00,1
19,00,4
19,03,2
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Keséala
Ponka
Savolainen
Erkkila
Irniger
Pyykkdnen
Pozzoni
Pettersen
Ranne
Kytola
Salminen
Sasseville
Ryhanen
Larsson
Taskinen
Svingstedt
Angerer
Holsa
Eklund
Koistinen
Huovilainen
Hyytidinen
Sulzer
Fiddler
Alatalo
Lukkarinen
Krichko
Torri
Kober
Carrel
Ronkainen
Simukka
Embacher
West
Karjalainen

Sirpa
Tiina
Raili
Tuula
Marianne
Tuulikki
Paola
Brit

Virpi
Kaarina
Sari
Lorna
Sirpa
Catrin
Riitta
Karin
Klara
Tarja
Tuula
Paivi
Anne
Seija
Cornelia
Nancy
Teija
Marjut
Leslie
Kati
Margot
Gabriella
Teija
Paivi
Hildegard
Margot
Seija

FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
Sul
FIN
ITA
NOR
FIN
FIN
FIN
CAN
FIN
SWE
FIN
SWE
ITA
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
FIN
AUT
USA
FIN
FIN
USA
FIN
AUT
ITA
FIN
FIN
AUT
FIN
FIN

19,03,7
19,03,8
19,04,7
19,05,1
19,08,4
19,08,9
19,13,5
19,14,6
19,15,8
19,16,8
19,18,0
19,18,6
19,19,8
19,20,8
19,22,7
19,27,5
19,30,1
19,40,8
19,42,7
19,43,2
19,49,6
19,53,2
19,54,2
20,00,2
20,02,7
20,04,5
20,07,0
20,08,8
20,17,0
20,19,5
20,19,6
20,22,2
20,24,9
20,27,8
21,08,7



